REFRIGER AT ION  |   T HERMOS TAT S  AND CONT ROLLERS
FEATURES
• THERMOSTAT 1 INPUT AND 1 OUTPUT
• CONTROLLERS FOR REFRIGERATING
UNITS, 3 INPUTS AND 3 OUTPUTS
• REAL TIME CLOCK FUNCTION
W09
DISPLAY W09 W09Y W09C

Regulation 37/2005/CE (EN13485 air, S, A, 2,- 50°C +90°C wheter used with NTC 103AT11 probe).
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
W09
W09Y / W09C
W09 CODE
POWER SUPPLY
100… 240Vac H
OUT 1
Relay SPDT-8A-AC1 R
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTION
Screw type -
DISPLAY
Blue B
Red (standard) -
W09Y / W09C CODE
ALIMENTAZIONE
100…240Vac H
OUT 1
Relay SPDT-8A-AC1 R
OUT 2
Relay SPDT-8A-AC1 R
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1 R
Not available -
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTION
Screw type -
DISPLAY
Blue B
Red (standard) -
REAL TIME CLOCK (W09C ONLY)
Available C
Not available -
W09 / W09Y / W09C
DIMENSIONS
75